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Feral Swine Hunter and Trapper Application:
http://www.ag.ok.gov/ais/feralswinehunter.pdf

Note to Hunters/Trappers:
This directory is intended to be a resource that landowners can use to contact hunters/trappers 
for help with feral swine problems. 

Note to Landowners:
You are welcome to contact any of the Hunters/Trappers listed here whether or not you are listed 
in our Feral Swine Directory
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County: ATOKA
Phone: (580) 346-7211
    Cell: (972) 489-1690
terry@redriveroutfitters.com

Terry  Bruring

County: CANADIAN
Phone: (405) 514-2031
romines.david@gmail.com

David Romines

Phone: (405) 808-3141
    Cell: (405) 204-4637
skylergavinmatthews@gmail.com

Skyler Matthews

County: CLEVELAND
Phone: (405) 213-7602
    Cell: (405) 701-1782
joe.demby@cox.net

Jerome M. Demby

Phone: (405) 727-0258
bdanko211@gmail.com

Bryan Danko

Phone: (480) 993-8668
thomasanderson8668@gmail.com

Thomas Anderson

Phone: (405) 639-9930
caffeinepowered83@yahoo.com

Jeff Smith

Phone: (405) 317-3121
    Cell: (405) 759-3655
streakster@aol.com

Shad Steward

Phone: (405) 364-9649
Other: (405) 615-1453
deerhunterrr@hotmail.com

Robbie Robbins

Phone: (405) 615-1106
Other: (405) 364-9649
fendermcro9@hotmail.com

Matthew Robbins

Phone: (316) 680-0786
lbarrett@ou.edu

Lawrence Barrett

County: COMANCHE
Phone: (580) 595-1331
ethanc@crowcreekfarms.com

Ethan Crow

Phone: (580) 695-3413
cody.mckean94@gmail.com

Cody McKean

Phone: (620) 566-7408
ktstreck62@gmail.com

Kelly Streck

Phone: (580) 351-7608
    Cell: (580) 512-0176
joesegura_85@yahoo.com

Joseph Segura

County: CUSTER
Phone: (580) 330-2239
candid404@aol.com

Candace Thompson

Phone: (580) 819-2093
    Cell: (405) 929-2093
travis_payne1@aol.com

Travis Payne

Phone: (580) 309-0421
twfergason@yahoo.com

Troy Fergason

Phone: (580) 309-0426
chuckmegli@yahoo.com

Chuck Megli

County: DELAWARE
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Phone: (918) 791-1195
honeycreekoutdoors@gmail.com

David Hale

County: GARFIELD
Phone: (580) 554-1674
jet2000jimmyt@gmail.com

Jimmy Terrell

County: GARVIN
Phone: (405) 444-0221
    Cell: (580) 788-4637
evangmcconnell@yahoo.com

Evan McConnell

Phone: (405) 637-9923
theblackss2005@yahoo.com

Herman Black Jr.

Phone: (405) 331-9843
james_black76@yahoo.com

James Black

County: Grady
Phone: (580) 919-9164
Other: (580) 678-0017
bray302@gmail.com

Anthony Bray

County: KIOWA
Phone: (580) 699-4397
    Cell: (580) 347-2074
m.hooper15@yahoo.com

Michael Hooper

County: LATIMER
Phone: (580) 579-0289
john@jwhart.us

John Hart

County: MAJOR
Phone: (580) 554-0606
k_daykin@hotmail.com

Kenneth Daykin Jr.

County: MAYES
Phone: (708) 567-1500
scottwhyte2011@gmail.com

Scott Whyte

Phone: (918) 697-3616
Other: (918) 766-3607
chacemr@gmail.com

Chace Roberts

County: MCCLAIN
Phone: (405) 641-2391
mcso4460@hotmail.com

Billy Simpson

County: NOWATA
Phone: (918) 815-7571
Other: (918) 841-6313
buddy_overstreet@yahoo.com

Buddy Overstreet

County: OKLAHOMA
Phone: (405) 537-5415
    Cell: (405) 491-9500
sfuhrman@vacshack.com

Stephen Fuhrman

    Cell: (808) 594-3667
moser411@hotmail.com

Bobby Moser

Phone: (405) 882-5672
wthrgssr75@gmail.com

Chad Albee

Phone: (405) 816-0541
jojostraits77@yahoo.com

Scott Brown
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Phone: (405) 755-2213
    Cell: (405) 627-2413
mark.clinton@mindspring.com

Mark Clinton

Phone: (405) 990-2956
    Cell: (405) 622-5040
chris@coxconnect.net

Christopher Hodges

Phone: (405) 532-1155
bubonic4308@yahoo.com

Christopher Lozano

Phone: (405) 448-0211
    Cell: (405) 669-6466
ted.brown@pobox.com

Theodore Brown

County: OSAGE
Phone: (918) 846-2496
ididhookem@stinternet.net

Monty Dellis

County: PAYNE
Phone: (303) 946-9441
tim_berges@yahoo.com

Timothy Berges

Phone: (405) 624-0342
    Cell: (405) 762-0011
larryrakey@hotmail.com

Larry Rakey

Phone: (605) 881-7571
jake.linneman@gmail.com

Jake Linneman

Phone: (918) 223-6710
    Cell: (918) 223-6377
kimberly.d.ford9@gmail.com

Kimberly Ford

County: PITTSBURG
Phone: (918) 424-0632Hayden Eales

County: PONTOTOC
Phone: (580) 320-6899
codell_eldridge@yahoo.com

Cody Eldridge

County: POTTAWATOMIE
Phone: (405) 808-3892
maxwell88@me.com

Maxwell Smith

County: ROGERS
Phone: (918) 704-7915Michael Mueller, Jr.

County: SEMINOLE
Phone: (405) 584-9532
riveras0609@gmail.com

Sam Rivera

County: TULSA
Phone: (479) 304-9558
oehossac@uark.edu

Owen Hossack

Phone: (918) 706-9507
myles.eklund@gmail.com

Myles Eklund

Phone: (918) 442-2395Bruce French

Phone: (918) 269-4593
davidlawjensen@gmail.com

Dave Jensen

Phone: (314) 687-5502
fmk418@utulsa.edu

Frederick Kemp

Phone: (314) 703-5233
benjamin-james@utulsa.edu

Benjamin James
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County: WAGONER
Phone: (918) 695-8578
recon12b@cox.net

Steven Graham

Phone: (918) 398-1574
    Cell: (918) 344-7797
luechang29@yahoo.com

Lue Chang

County: WASHITA
Phone: (405) 638-8071Brody Lowry

Phone: (580) 819-2093
    Cell: (405) 929-2093
travis_payne1@aol.com

Travis Payne

County:
Phone: (785) 820-6917
jasort@hotmail.com

Jason Ortman

Phone: (801) 448-4696
hancock92k+hog@gmail.com

Aaron Hancock

Phone: (818) 854-0924
wnntkqnlvc@gmail.com

Thomas Lucas

Phone: (818) 554-0616
    Cell: (818) 554-3224
jeffburton686@gmail.com

Jeff Burton

Phone: (816) 389-2197
    Cell: (316) 218-8800
heisdunn@yahoo.com

Michael Dunn

Phone: (402) 482-5857
    Cell: (402) 340-0568
lgm1936@yahoo.com

Larry McConnell

Phone: (817) 773-1811
gcannoles@glc-cpa.com

Gordon Cannoles

Phone: (501) 425-1641
dmoore2751@aol.com

Dennis Moore

Phone: (501) 772-0806
    Cell: (402) 943-7388
bglw13@aol.com

Albert Lopez

Phone: (501) 349-4438
tpettis8868@hotmail.com

Trent Pettis

Phone: (402) 618-3541
gary@aawindowsndoors.com

Gary Smith
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